103 SUMMITT DRIVE, COLUMBIA, TN, US,
38401

Charming 3-Bedroom, 2-Bath Single-Level Home sitting on a
spacious .63-acre lot! Featuring a 2-car garage, this home offers
both comfort and convenience. Step inside to a warm and inviting
living area, complete with a beautiful brick fireplace, perfect for
those chilly nights. The layout flows seamlessly, with plenty of
natural light and room to make [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

ParkingTotal: 7
Heating: Central, Electric
Exterior material: Brick

Parking: Attached - Side, Concrete

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door Opener,
Storage

Amenities: Dishwasher

13x11

11x11

11x11

11x10

11x10

22x15

NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Other

Roof: Shingle

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No
Cooling: Central Air, Electric

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available,
Cable Connected

Features: High Speed Internet, Primary
Bedroom Main Floor, Wood Burning



